AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO34	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-09-2011	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RECONMS-12-006	a. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other ti	han (tem 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Dominique C. Malone Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
	State and 710 Codes	washington, be		TON AD	
	State and ZIP Code)	·	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	A HON NO.	
OAO CORPORATION Attn: Jeffery W. Funk			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	·	
5290 Shawnee Road			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4524G NRC-DR3307358T016		
Alexandria VA 22312			<u> </u>		
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegral KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If b by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified.	copies of the amendr m which includes a reference to t ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE F y virtue of this amendment you d	nent; (b) By acknowledging no he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	eceipt of this amendment on e ent numbers. FAILURE OF Y PR TO THE HOUR AND DATE ady submitted, such change m	ach copy of the OUR AC- : SPECIFIED MAY lay be made	
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	Obligate: \$1,200, B&R: Appr:31X0200 FAMIS:1 NAICS: 541511		N: J5625 BOC: 252A		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA		•		
(X) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (SE	S THE CONTRACT/ORDER Medity authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O		HANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO F	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	'AR 52.232-22 Limitation	n of Funds (APR 1984)	······································	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized) Reference Task order 16, Consolidated The purpose of this modification is t from \$501,342.68 by \$1,200.00 to \$502 See additional pages for the details Project Officer: Paul Garrity	Publishing to the NRC to incrementally fund to 1,542.68	Website, under Deli	very Order DR-33-07-3		
Total order ceiling: \$608.772.88 Total Obligated: \$502,542.68 (cha Period of Performance: 9/26/07/ -	nged)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document ref	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Dominique C. Malone Warrant Number 172 Contracting Officer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Molows	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature o	Contracting Officer)	11/16/2011	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		T T	STAND/ Prescrib	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) ed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ATMOO2